
Hallenspielplan  Syke, Olympia-Halle  ( 401168 )
La-Chartre-Straße
28857   Syke

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 11:00 Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
m/gJE

HSG PHOENIX II HSG Delmenhorst 6:20

So. 15.09.2024 11:30

15:30

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJD

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

MTV Riede

19:23

18:9

Sa. 28.09.2024 16:00 Regionsliga
M

HSG PHOENIX II HSG Stuhr II 36:19

So. 10.11.2024 09:30

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

Regionsliga
gem. JE

Regionsliga
wJD

Regionsliga
wJC

Regionsliga
M

Regionsoberliga
M

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Mittelw...Eystrup II

HSG Grüppenb./Bookholzb.

TS Hoykenkamp

TSV Embsen

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

9:7

21:14

28:21

19:37

32:39

Sa. 07.12.2024 14:00

16:00

Regionsklasse
mJD

Regionsoberliga
mJC

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Stuhr II

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Regionsliga
wJD

Regionsoberliga
wJB

Regionsoberliga
mJB

Landesliga
F

Regionsliga
M

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX II

SV Werder Bremen III

ATSV Habenhausen

ATSV Habenhausen III

HSG Friedeburg/Burhafe

TSV Ganderkesee

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 12:00

16:00

Regionsklasse
mJD

Regionsoberliga
M

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Mittelw...Eystrup II

Harpstedter TB

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 15:00

17:00

Regionsoberliga
M

Regionsliga
M

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX II

TSV Intschede

MSG Hastedt-Hemelingen

0:0

0:0


